FILE: 9929 | A-O SITE_SPECS.DWG, 8/22/2024 3:47 PM

ol
©
7-95" () o)
28" (+) 415 =) Y
| _—P.T. WOOD POST
AN OO T —
T Z
3 0
= S
— S ——PROVIDE 4'-0" WIDE 3
> ENCLOSURE O =
MULCH TOP SOIL 2 *
I
O
el AR <
: L]
mTu\ ~—— | ATCH AS REQUIRED
———ll PEEL BACK & REMOVE n_v S
/..W.x%ﬁ.mw\\\/\\ TOP 1/3 OF BURLAP © - \WOOD FENCE TO
PLANTING SOIL mmmmmmmwu%mmwmmwmmmmm MATCH EXISTING
MIXTURE ¢6” MIN. R ROOT BALL
AROUND ROOT BALL
=
= |2
-
2
@]
FENCE DETAIL @ @]
77\ TRASH ENCLOSURE /TN — =1 B
— n._/_ n_u
- n 1 " - W o0 OO
- NOT TO SCALE A-O SCALE: 3/4" = 1-0 A-O =2 $F
m < OO
EXISTING CONDITION FRONT ELEVATION = , =&
SN a m
—_ L
[ ] —-— 3
ZONING STATISTICS — = —
— (@)
APPLICANT: NANCY CLAUDE -3
SITE LOCATION: 30 SOUTH FLORIDA AVENUE, ATLANTIC CITY, NEW JERSEY L. -0 go
LOT AND BLOCK: ~ LOT 30, 29, 22,20 & BLOCK 166 ﬁ 65.00' w <2
ZONING DISTRICT:  RC Ny ——e — —— _— - —_————_= —— _— o ———— - =<
EXISTING USE: BAR RESTAURANT AND 2 MERCANTILE UNITS ON THE FIRST FLOOR WITH 1 \ A EXG TRASH | A"_\\lm%mm__% Dl =- ==
3 SECOND FLOOR RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS ABOVE " 6-0' HiGH ROVIDE FEN Om\A\v RECYCLE AREA | ' " 28
_ AND GATE TO | oD o
[ _ _ N o O =2
DESCRIPTION REQUIRED CONDITION | EXISTING CONDITION STATUS | MATCH @@QOO d o on ] c s e = €
_m.Th_-o__ HIGH — S © < ™ =
BUILDING HEIGHT I FENCE o 100.00' = A M <C
PRINCIPAL 300'-0" 25-11" CONF ) | 48.26' L o —_— e . e
ACCESSORY 35-0 N/A C [ _m_ XITING PLANTER _ §\\ T 0\\& — — — y/‘
W/ NEW TREE
SETBACKS c F
FRONT 0 0 CONF /a >0 R 2 ©
OVERHANG 3.14' OVER CONF 1 | i s . _ S 3
SIDE 0 0.25 CONF ” 1 0.00 50
SIDE o 2.93 CONF B ] — 2
REAR 20-0" 48.26' NA A U :
LOT COVERAGE 33.5 % m @ @ @ @ 2 STORY
MPERVIOUS | 80 5% 9.4 % e " MASONRY BUILDING o
0
C n - AN
MINIMUM LOT SIZE 13,700 SQFT E > M % BLOCK - 166 EXISTING AWNING © D
LOT AREA 7,500 SQFT 46-3" T CONF ; 1_ LOT - 20 OVERHANG 1/ et LI _
LOT FRONTAGE 50 FT 165 FT ENC U \, _ “L f—— o <
LOT DEPTH 150 FT 46-2" FT CONF _ | / U oNO —
LoT wiDTH 50 FT ENC > I I it 285 “ 3 = Q
o _ - | .
MAXIMUM DENSITY 9.53 DUJACRE o l¢—4-0" HIGH @ _ ~ N n < <
MIDRISE 50 DUJACRE CONF LL o m FENCE f— e = O 00)
6 CAR DEFICIENCY _ E 1
PARKING DEFICIENCY ENC V , LOT - 30 LE V M = _WL Mnu
_ _ . L al
ENC - EXISTING NON CONFORMITY CONF - CONFORMS A ! 2 32 r < Z L
NA - NON APPLICABLE VAR - VARIANCE REQUIRED | N N A O L W ml\nu
L] ; | | 82.50" ! _ _ O V<
I - I — -
PARKING CALCULATION =) | e e | <L Tl G
% © _ a =
EXISTING > PARKING - “ 5z =
FIRST FLOOR mﬂm\ > 5 . (17 CARS) | = 50 _
z fE—4-0" HIGH 1o _ — 1
MERCANTILE 1 (RETAIL #1) 1034 SF / 300 SF 3.45 CARS E Qw:acw " FENCE S _ R — L L
MERCANTILE 2 (RETAIL #2) 1792 SF/ 300 SF 5.97 CARS | _ LOT - 29 @ : “ LOT - 21 T O O =
RESTAURANT 27 OCC x .30 8.10 CARS W " @ Q @ 9 | - O = S Q)
SECOND FLOOR — p ) _ O w
_ _ T — O
APARTMENT UNIT #1 (2 BEDROOM) 2.0 CARS E A . qu SO HiGH | T rence © < % —
APARTMENT UNIT #2 (1 BEDROOM) 1.8 CARS B i — |, . | \ _ _ _ M O —
APARTMENT UNIT #3 (1 BEDROOM) 1.8 CARS & N wm ! ) @ | A > T =
|||||| InTIIIIIIInTIIlIIII.uIRIIIII L] T —
TOTAL PROPOSED PARKING DEMAND 23.1 CARS g _ T = — - _H_
EXISTING PARKING 17.0 CARS 40.00 | 82.50° N <
EXISTING TOTAL PARKING DEFICIENCY 6.0 CARS m / m n_._.w
? I
o LOT - 22
LANDSCAPING SCHEDULE - REF 19:66-7.6 ol _ _
O | EXITING PLANTER
(LANDSCAPING AND BUFFER DESIGN STANDARDS) Q1 e e —
| FENCE FENCE J T Scale:
| .
(A) BOXWOODS, SKY PENCIL HOLLY i @ @ @ @ @ @ AS NOTED
AND MIXED PERENNIALS " . .
M —— N o — — — — 4 — —_— ————— —_— ————— —0]—— — — — —_— ————— —_— — — — - — —— — — ——— —_— ————— —_ —— — — — —— — — ——— —_ —— ] - — —O———— —— —_— ————— U_.O._mn”ﬁ No.:
9929-|
(B) HOLLYWOOD JUNIPERS 125.00 _ _ _ .
Drawn by:
NOTE : INFORMATION FOR THIS PROPOSED MAB
(C) 70 BE sELECTED SITE PLAN WAS OBTAINED FROM A SURVEY —
BY: ARTHUR W. PONZIO CO. & ASSOCIATES, INC. . 08.22.24
GENERAL NOTE: m _l_lm _HV_I>Z DATED: 02-15-22
ALL BEDS SHALL BE FINISHED WITH MULCH \\mwj
SCALE: 1/8'=1"-0" A-O -




DA

EXISTING
MERCANTILE - 2
1792 SOFT

EXISTING
RESTAURANT
1| 1104 SOFT
.
o% |
ISTI
STA T
EXISTING
TCHE
\\\\\\

N

EXISTING CONDITIONS FIRST FLOOR PLAN

L

PROPOSED

MERCANTILE - 1

1034 SOFT

RETAIL

Q C
o
—:_\m———

FUTURE SIGNAGE TO BE
APPLIED FOR UNDER
SEPARATE CERTIFICATE OF
LAND USE APPLICATION

]
EXISTING ALUM—— |

WALL CAP

EXISTING STUCCO——]|

EXISTING AWNING —]

——EXISTING
BUILDING IN
BACKGOUND

L—EXISTING ALUM
WALL CAP

EXISTNG——— |

PAINTED BAND = -
UUES NAE| ®

4|

EXISTING LIGHT
FIXTURES

| —— w

EXISTING DOOR——]

8.5

EXISTING GLASS ——]
BLOCK SURROUND

APPROX O_u>_um,_

iH

13-7

\

i

X

\

——EXISTING
PAINTED BAND

—EXISTING DOOR

L —EXISTING OPENING

/\lb_u_u_qu GRADE

EXISTING CONDITIONS FRONT ELEVATION

(3

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"

EXISTING
ROOF

LIVING
ROOM

XISTING

APARTHENT

699 SQFT

_

\

DROOM

EXISTING
CORRIDOR

\ BSTING
APARTMENT -1
~823 SQFT

EXISTING CONDITIONS SECOND FLOOR PLAN

iy,
7

FILE: 9929 | - CRDA LAND USE.DWG, 8/22/2024 3:47 PM

SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"

&L/

CERTIFICATE OF LAND USE APPLICATION USE ONLY

Date

# |Revisions

Consultant

brarg ko Dothe Achtect LLG

©
0 zn/_uo.m
@ n/_ﬂ_u
I
Ll oo 0O
-+ <
Z ™M™
Z o>
< OO
O O
L((
>
a o
L
3
=
T
e.oo
@) AVnO
-
L =
- <
S =
- = =
r .20
—
o MO o
.t
[
14 NﬁlU
N A
< B

Si

/

jon #
4

(
N |
| 096

2X 24

te
egistrat

EXISTING CONDITION FLOOR PLANS FOR

CERTIFICATE OF LAND USE APPLICATION
30 S. FLORIDA AVENUE
ATLANTIC CITY, NEW JERSEY 08401

Scale:

AS NOTED

Project No.:

9929-|

Drawn by:

CFD

Date:

08.22.24

A-|




